
1

2

4
18

START

5

543

39
41

7

19

8
3

5

19

2

Hinged door Panic Bar Right
Kit 7820/7840

Pos Description Art.no

2 Screw kwickd. 4,2x13 20500300
5 Bracket Dorma panic bar 36700120
8 Nut M8 Tensifl.Din 6923 89050525

18 Fill.steel UX 980 PB 89042286
19 Screw M6S M8x35 89050042
20 Str. p. tube 2200 

ASSA/Euro 36700570

21 Spacer 15x10 36700045

22 Door stop w. bumper 
MHL 36900109

23 Screw MF6S M8x35 Din 
7991 89050138

24 Screw M8x110 M6S 89050058

Default(delad dörr)/QTY. QTY.

8 8
1 1
2 2
1 1
5 5
1 -

2 -

2 -

2 -
2 -

 
 

 

88754497

00
05

02
98

Sm
ar

Te
am

 ID
: 

Article no.: www.troax.com

Follow Me

0.1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Detail View F (1 : 5)
	Detail View G (1 : 5)
	Detail View H (1 : 5)
	Detail View I (1 : 3)


